Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/11/2025 10:13:11 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$25,949,514.00
$500.00
$8,331,620.00
$222,367.00
$34,504,001.00

$18,910,913.00
$4,991,189.00
$3,277,102.00
$2,907,270.00
$1,645,596.00
$2,902,061.00
$0.00
$1,299,679.00
$35,933,810.00

$243,914.82
$710,923.35
($467,008.53)

(%$1,896,817.53)
$25,727,957.19
$23,831,139.66

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$13,297,899.61
$280.00
$5,296,002.87
$70,018.47
$18,664,200.95

$9,183,265.34
$2,398,490.74
$1,794,603.59
$1,190,874.75
$798,152.62
$629,468.17
$0.00
$632,906.52
$16,627,761.73

$149,023.42
$244,464.10
($95,440.68)

$1,940,998.54
$30,384,981.90
$32,325,980.44

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,651,614.39)

($220.00)

($3,035,617.13)

($152,348.53)

($15,839,800.05)

$9,727,647.66
$2,592,698.26
$1,482,498.41
$1,716,395.25
$847,443.38
$2,272,592.83
$0.00
$666,772.48
$19,306,048.27

($94,891.40)
$466,459.25
$371,567.85

$3,837,816.07
$4,657,024.71
$8,494,840.78

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$1,565.00
$4,500,507.70
$1,338,788.00
$46,025.00
$5,886,885.70

$2,262,890.72
$663,114.18
$156,227.64
$2,378,490.44
$258,045.22
$0.00

$0.00
$351,574.50
$6,070,342.70

$813,246.85
$93,978.38
$719,268.47

$535,811.47
$3,667,836.29
$4,203,647.76

Actual

$0.00
$2,637,772.91
$690,306.63
$27,957.25
$3,356,036.79

$1,099,643.50
$216,473.59
$62,372.65
$1,510,036.77
$119,714.87
$0.00

$0.00
$199,432.29
$3,207,673.67

$234,317.30
$45,570.59
$188,746.71

$337,109.83
$3,085,969.92
$3,423,079.75

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,565.00)
($1,862,734.79)
($648,481.37)
($18,067.75)
($2,530,848.91)

$1,163,247.22
$446,640.59
$93,854.99
$868,453.67
$138,330.35
$0.00

$0.00
$152,142.21
$2,862,669.03

($578,929.55)
$48,407.79
($530,521.76)

($198,701.64)
($581,866.37)
($780,568.01)
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